
Para-clinical Department- Time Table - Oct - 2020 
 

 
DATE DAY Time SUBJECT TOPIC TEACHER 
1.10.2020 Thu  1.30 Pharmac E presentation (1-10) Dr. Rajadnya 

1.10.2020 Thu  2.30 Pharmac E presentation (11-20) Dr. Rajadnya 

2.10.2020 Fri Gandhi Jayanti 

3.10.2020 Sat 1.30 Patho Hyperemia Dr. Archana Shinde 

4.10.2020 Sun     

5.10.2020 Mon  1.30 Patho Pigment Metabolism Dr. V.D. Dafle 

5.10.2020 Mon 2.30 Patho Gross Specimens Dr. Sapna Deshpande 

6.10.2020 Tue 1.30 FMT Post-Mortem Changes- 
Review 

Dr.Ashutosh B Potdar 

6.10.2020 Tue 2.30 Micro General properties of 
viruses  

Dr.R. Dighe  

7.10.2020 Wed 1.30 Pharmac E Presentation (21-30) Dr. Dhavalshankh 

7.10.2020 Wed 2.30 FMT Identification - Review Dr. Prataspsingh 

8.10.2020 Thu 1.30 Pharmac E Presentation (31-40)  
E presentation (41-50) 

Dr. Sunita Patil  
8.10.2020 Thu 2.30 Pharmac Dr. Sunita Patil 

9.10.2020 Fri 1.30 Micro Laboratory diagnosis of 
Viral infections 

Dr. R.Dighe 

9.10.2020 Fri 2.30 Pharmac E presentation (51-60) Dr. Rajadnya 

10.10.2020 Sat     
11.10.2020 Sun     

12.10 2020 Mon  1.30 Patho Calcification Dr. Suchita D 

12.10.2020 Mon 2.30 Patho Gross Specimens Dr. Sapna Deshpande 

13.10.2020 Tue 1.30 FMT Post-Mortem Changes- 
Review 

Dr.Ashutosh B Potdar 

13.10.2020 Tue 2.30 Micro Test on virology  Dr. R. Dighe 

14.10.2020 Wed 1.30 Pharmac E presentation (61-70) Dr. Sunita Patil  

14.10.2020 Wed 2.30 FMT MCQ Test on 
Identification 

Dr. Prataspsingh 

15.10.2020 Thu 1.30 Pharmac E presentation (71- 80) 
E presentation (81-90)  

Dr. Dhavalshankh  
15.10.2020 Thu 2.30 Pharmac Dr. Dhavalshankh 

16.10.2020 Fri 1.30 Micro Medical Mycology  Dr. R. Dighe 

16.10.2020 Fri 2.30 Pharmac E presentation (91-100) Dr. Rajadnya 

17.10.2020 Sat 1.30 Patho Hypersensitivity Reaction Dr. V.D. Dafle 

18.10 2020 Sun     

19.10.2020 Mon 1.30 Patho Autoimmunity + SLE  Dr. Archana Shinde 

19.10.2020 Mon 2.30 Patho Clinical Tray Dr. Sapna Deshpande 

20.10.2020 Tue 1.30 FMT MCQ Test on Post-mortem 
Changes 

Dr.Ashutosh B Potdar 



20.10.2020 Tue 2.30 Micro Laboratory diagnosis of 
fungal infections 

Dr. R.Dighe 

21.10.2020 Wed 1.30 Pharmac E presentation (101-110) Dr. Rajadnya 

21.10.2020 Wed 2.30 FMT Death and its causes - 
Review 

Dr. Prataspsingh 

22.10.2020 Thu 1.30 Pharmac E presentation (111- 120) 
E presentation (121-130) 

Dr. Dhavalshankh 
22.10.2020 Thu 2.30 Pharmac Dr. Dhavalshankh 

23.10.2020 Fri 1.30 Micro Laboratory diagnosis of 
intestinal parasites 

Dr. R.Dighe 

23.10.2020 Fri 2.30 Pharmac E presentation (131-140) Dr. Sunita Patil 

24.10.2020 Sat     
25.10.2020 Sun     

26.10.2020 Mon  1.30 Patho Genetic Disorder Dr. Suchita D 

26.10.2020 Mon  2.30 Patho Clinical Tray Dr. Sapna Deshpande 

27.10 2020 Tue 1.30 FMT Mechanical Injuries - 
Review 

Dr.Ashutosh B Potdar 

27.10.2020 Tue 2.30 Micro Test on mycology & 
parasitology  

Dr. R.Dighe 

28.10.2020 Wed 1.30 Pharmac E presentation (141-150) Dr. Sunita Patil  

28.10.2020 Wed 2.30 FMT Photographs and Models Dr. Prataspsingh 

29.10.2020 Thu 1.30 Pharmac Test – General, ANS, 
Blood Diuretics, CVS, RS, 
GIT   

Dr. Dhavalshankh  
29.10.2020 Thu 2.30 Pharmac 

30.10.2020 Fri  Id E Milad    

31.10.2020 Sat 1.30 Path Amyloidosis Dr. Sunita Patil 

 
 


